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 10 8360 BEDFORD HILLS  8District 20 R1  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 8361 BEDFORD VILLAGE  3District 20 R1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 8362 BLAUVELT  22District 20 R1  7  7  35 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 5 8363 BREWSTER  4District 20 R1  2  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 8366 COLD SPRING  16District 20 R1  2  2  23 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 19 8368 CROTON ON HUDSON  14District 20 R1  1  2  33 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 8370 HENDRICK HUDSON  9District 20 R1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 8373 LEWISBORO L C  14District 20 R1  4  4  42 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 9 8376 MOUNT KISCO  18District 20 R1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 8377 CLARKSTOWN  12District 20 R1  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 8379 ARMONK  11District 20 R1  2  4  18 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 22 8380 NORTH SALEM  13District 20 R1  7  7  35 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 17 8384 PEARL RIVER  16District 20 R1  9  9  33 1  0  0 5  4  0  1

 6 8385 PEEKSKILL  2District 20 R1  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 32 8386 PLEASANTVILLE  13District 20 R1  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 86 8388 SOMERS  28District 20 R1  5  5  114 0  7  0 1  4  0  0

 9 8392 SUFFERN  8District 20 R1  4  5  17 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 11 8394 VALHALLA  12District 20 R1  3  3  23 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 24 8397 YORKTOWN  32District 20 R1  5  5  56 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 30233 NORTH ROCKLAND  6District 20 R1  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 38283 CARMEL KENT L C  3District 20 R1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 154408 Rockland Centennial Hybrid  25District 20 R1  4  4  33 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 362  651 289
 22

 61  66  1  7  042 24  0  1
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